
Christmas 2025 

COURIER DELIVERY 

Date Delivery Schedule 

Up to Weds 17th Dec Dispatch as usual 

Thurs 18th Dec  
Orders must be placed before 1pm 

Last day for pre-Christmas Willow delivery on the 19th / 22nd December. 
Orders placed after this time will be dispatched from Mon 5th Jan 2025 

Mon 22nd Dec- Wed 31st Dec 
No dispatch willow or postal deliveries 
(Wed 24th Dec – Fri 26th Dec CLOSED) 

Thurs 1st Jan – Friday 2nd Jan No collections. No deliveries (CLOSED) 

Mon 5th Jan onwards Deliveries & collections as usual 

COLLECTION FROM FARM 

Date Delivery Schedule 

Up to Fri 19th Dec Weekday collections as usual 

Mon 22nd Dec up to 5pm Last day for collections 

Tues 23rd Dec – Sat 27th Dec No collections (CLOSED) 

Mon 29th Dec - Weds 31st Dec Pre-arranged collections only 

Thurs 1st Jan – Sat 3rd Jan No collections (CLOSED) 

Mon 5th Jan onwards Collections as usual 




